10MQ060NTR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 10MQ060NTR-DG
Manufacturer Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Manufacturer Product Number 10MQ060NTR
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 2.1A DO214AC
Detailed Description Diode 60 V 2.1A Surface Mount DO-214AC (SMA)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

Tape & Reel Information
Dimensions in    millimetres   and  (inches)
Ordering Information Table
Device Code
1 52 43
1 - Current Rating
2 - M = SMA
3 - Q = Schottky Q Series
4 - Voltage Rating  (060 = 60V)
5 - N = New SMA
6 -  none = Box (1000 pieces)
 TR = Tape & Reel (7500 pieces)
7 -  none = Standard Production
 PbF = Lead-Free
10 M Q 060 N TR PbF
6 7
Data and specifications subject to change without notice.
This product has been designed and qualified for Industrial Level and Lead-Free.
Qualification Standards can be found on IR's Web site.
Document Number: 94118 www.vishay.com
6
10MQ060NTR Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 2.1A DO214AC
Legal Disclaimer Notice
Vishay
Document Number: 99901 www.vishay.com
Revision: 08-Mar-07 1
Notice
The products described herein were acquired by Vishay Intertechnology, Inc., as part of its acquisition of
International Rectifier’s Power Control Systems (PCS) business, which closed in April 2007. Specifications of the
products displayed herein are pending review by Vishay and are subject to the terms and conditions shown below.
Specifications of the products displayed herein are subject to change without notice. Vishay Intertechnology, Inc., or
anyone on its behalf, assumes no responsibility or liability for any errors or inaccuracies.
Information contained herein is intended to provide a product description only. No license, express or implied, by
estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document. Except as provided in Vishay's
terms and conditions of sale for such products, Vishay assumes no liability whatsoever, and disclaims any express
or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use of Vishay products including liability or warranties relating to fitness
for a particular purpose, merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright, or other intellectual property right.
The products shown herein are not designed for use in medical, life-saving, or life-sustaining applications.
Customers using or selling these products for use in such applications do so at their own risk and agree to fully
indemnify Vishay for any damages resulting from such improper use or sale.
10MQ060NTR Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 2.1A DO214AC
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935